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Name of person Designation Contact  Email ID 

Dr. Niranjan Kr. Singh Dean (Academics) 8709275625 nksingh@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Banshidhar Mallick Chief Hostel Warden 8092065669 bmallik@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. K. K. Singh 
HOD Foundry Forge 
Technology 

9934107324 kksingh@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. G. Rajamohan 
HOD Mechanical 
Engineering 

9097705657 g.rajamohan@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Ghanshyam Das 
HOD Materials & 
Metallurgical Engg 

6204881704 ghanshyamd@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Anil Kumar 
HOD Applied Sciences & 
Humanities 

9431330199 anilkumar@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Madhu Kumari 
HOD Electronics & 
Computer Engg 

9431578435 madhuk@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. S.K Parida 
Hostel Warden, Nirala 
Hostel 

6202450939 skparida@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Jagesvar Verma 
Hostel Warden, HJB 
Hostel 

9110061589 jagesvarverma@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Anand Mohan Murmu Hostel Warden, MV Hostel 7970887657 anandm@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Subhankar Basu 
Hostel Warden, JCB 
Hostel 

9504774105 subhankarb@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Vaishali Poddar 
Hostel Warden, KCC 
Hostel 

9881309607 vspoddar@niamt.ac.in 

Dr. Ratnesh Kr. Gupta 
Chairman, Security 
Management Committee 

8968091387 ratneshg@niamt.ac.in 

 
  


